MORRILL COUNTY

STATEMENT OF STATE TAX DOLLARS ALLOCATED
TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS WITHIN THE COUNTY
FOR 2009-10

2009-10
Fiscal Year
State Aid

Total Property Taxes
Levied in 2009 for
Collection in 2010

Morrill County
City - Village

Bridgeport
Broadwater
Subtotal
(6) Fire Districts
Natural Resource District
North Platte*
Miscellaneous
School Districts
Bayard 21*
Bridgeport 63
All School Bonds
Subtotal
E.S.U. #13*
Western Nebraska
Community College*

$2,689,779

163,818
277,794

16,328
457,941
156,347

1,353,790
177,335

1,882,445
3,360,469

179,107
5,422,021
1,138,155

8,089,089

$760,270

208,343
244,945
23,854
477,142
0

49,047
0

2,769,579
3,964,932
0
6,734,511
138,827

11,938,566

Additional amounts of state aid distributed in this county and not included in above figures:
2009-10
Fiscal Year
$110,241

178,725
466,244
$755,210

State Temporary School Fund
Homestead Exemptions
Property Tax Credit

THE AMOUNT OF STATE FUNDS SHOWN ABOVE WOULD HAVE BEEN ADDITIONAL
PROPERTYTAXES IF NOT ALLOCATEDTOTHE COUNTY, CITY,VILLAGE, AND SCHOOL
DISTRICTS BY THE LEGISLATURE.

*This district overlaps into another county. The amount shown is the total property taxes and
state aid for the district, not just the portion from this county.

(DETAILS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING)




